
TTE 2024 - DIJON - PRESNOIS

05 - 07 juillet 2024

SUPERKART 250 Dijon Prenois (3.801 km)

Essais privés 2 Classement sur le meilleur tour

Logiciel Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Imprimé : 05/07/2024 14:12

1 2 FASTRIDE FRA GOULLANCOURT Julien DEA 21.217 27.950 27.847 1:17.014 8

2 49 NISSAG FRA GASSIN Thibault VM - - 28.467 1:18.261 5

3 1 RINIMA ENGINEERING NED VAN DE NES Richard VM 21.642 28.290 28.443 1:18.375 5

4 88 KARTING PARADISE FRA FLEURANCE Marc VM 21.934 27.410 29.175 1:18.519 9

5 10 KARTING PARADISE FRA VALVERDE Morgan VM 22.208 28.110 29.010 1:19.328 8

6 89 KINSEY MOTORSPORT GBR KINSEY Carl VM 21.720 28.740 29.168 1:19.628 5

7 69 COYOT'ERC RACING FRA VAYSSIE Cyril DEA 22.289 28.210 29.377 1:19.876 8

8 3 KARTING PARADISE COL ZULETA Jaime VM 22.301 28.550 29.385 1:20.236 8

9 28 COYOT'ERC RACING FRA CONFALONIERI Eric DEA 22.526 28.270 29.621 1:20.417 10

10 23 NY AINGA-EPICOM RACING T… FRA RANOARIMANANA Kévin DEA 22.253 28.670 29.795 1:20.718 5

11 124 MRT PERF FRA MARLIERE Christophe RUBIG-M… 23.026 29.050 29.615 1:21.691 9

12 51 PETERSMOTORENREVISIE NED REIT Christaan VM 23.630 29.750 30.370 1:23.750 11

13 121 MRT PERF FRA MARLIERE Jean Pierre RUBIG-M… 23.750 30.450 29.821 1:24.021 10

14 157 IDIASPEED FRA SAIDI Pascal KAWASAKI 24.605 29.950 32.219 1:26.774 8

15 98 TEAM GARIN ESP GARIN TORRE Javier FPE 24.114 31.320 31.609 1:27.043 11

16 122 MRT PERF FRA HERVE Joseph RUBIG-M… 24.652 31.150 32.112 1:27.914 12

17 99 KARTING PARADISE FRA MARION Jean Philippe VM 26.766 33.480 33.008 1:33.254 11

18 67 KARTING PARADISE FRA FEHR Gilles VM 26.663 32.980 33.625 1:33.268 13

19 94 LM RACING FRA MAERTEN Laurent VM 28.020 36.030 35.516 1:39.566 8

20 5 JOS MOTORSPORT DEU JOST Andréas VM - - - - 0

21 8 KARTING PARADISE NED KURSTJENS Léo VM - - - - 0

22 14 MVS PERFORMANCE FRA BRUEY Stéphane DEA - - - - 0

23 66 KARTING PARADISE NED KURSJENS Wout VM - - - - 0

24 85 ARNAUD SPEEDRRACER FRA LEGOUBIN Arnaud VM - - - - 0
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1 124 MRT PERF MARLIERE Christophe 1 CUP 1:21.691 9 - - 10

2 121 MRT PERF MARLIERE Jean Pierre 2 CUP 1:24.021 10 2.330 2.330 11

3 157 IDIASPEED SAIDI Pascal 3 CUP 1:26.774 8 5.083 2.753 9

4 98 TEAM GARIN GARIN TORRE Javier 4 CUP 1:27.043 11 5.352 0.269 14

5 122 MRT PERF HERVE Joseph 5 CUP 1:27.914 12 6.223 0.871 14

1 2 FASTRIDE GOULLANCOURT Julien 1 DIV 1 1:17.014 8 - - 10

2 49 NISSAG GASSIN Thibault 2 DIV 1 1:18.261 5 1.247 1.247 15

3 1 RINIMA ENGINEERING VAN DE NES Richard 3 DIV 1 1:18.375 5 1.361 0.114 14

4 88 KARTING PARADISE FLEURANCE Marc 4 DIV 1 1:18.519 9 1.505 0.144 16

5 10 KARTING PARADISE VALVERDE Morgan 5 DIV 1 1:19.328 8 2.314 0.809 14

6 89 KINSEY MOTORSPORT KINSEY Carl 6 DIV 1 1:19.628 5 2.614 0.300 8

7 69 COYOT'ERC RACING VAYSSIE Cyril 7 DIV 1 1:19.876 8 2.862 0.248 12

8 3 KARTING PARADISE ZULETA Jaime 8 DIV 1 1:20.236 8 3.222 0.360 15

9 28 COYOT'ERC RACING CONFALONIERI Eric 9 DIV 1 1:20.417 10 3.403 0.181 11

10 23 NY AINGA-EPICOM RACIN… RANOARIMANANA Kévin 10 DIV 1 1:20.718 5 3.704 0.301 9

11 51 PETERSMOTORENREVISIE REIT Christaan 11 DIV 1 1:23.750 11 6.736 3.032 12

12 99 KARTING PARADISE MARION Jean Philippe 12 DIV 1 1:33.254 11 16.240 9.504 13

13 67 KARTING PARADISE FEHR Gilles 13 DIV 1 1:33.268 13 16.254 0.014 13

14 94 LM RACING MAERTEN Laurent 14 DIV 1 1:39.566 8 22.552 6.298 12

15 5 JOS MOTORSPORT JOST Andréas 15 DIV 1 - 0 - - 0

16 8 KARTING PARADISE KURSTJENS Léo 16 DIV 1 - 0 - - 0

17 14 MVS PERFORMANCE BRUEY Stéphane 17 DIV 1 - 0 - - 0

18 66 KARTING PARADISE KURSJENS Wout 18 DIV 1 - 0 - - 0

19 85 ARNAUD SPEEDRRACER LEGOUBIN Arnaud 19 DIV 1 - 0 - - 0
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1 2 21.194 5 88 27.410 9 2 27.847 8 2 1:16.821 1:17.014

2 1 21.397 6 2 27.780 5 49 28.393 8 1 1:18.130 1:18.375

3 89 21.576 4 10 27.790 14 1 28.443 5 88 1:18.211 1:18.519

4 88 21.934 9 49 27.920 6 89 28.864 3 49 1:18.251 1:18.261

5 49 21.938 3 23 28.030 3 88 28.867 14 10 1:18.869 1:19.328

6 10 22.069 10 28 28.060 5 10 29.010 8 89 1:19.150 1:19.628

7 23 22.103 3 3 28.160 14 23 29.087 4 23 1:19.220 1:20.718

8 3 22.142 7 69 28.210 8 69 29.091 7 3 1:19.511 1:20.236

9 69 22.289 8 1 28.290 5 3 29.209 7 69 1:19.590 1:19.876

10 28 22.296 6 89 28.710 7 124 29.615 9 28 1:19.977 1:20.417

11 124 22.352 5 124 29.050 9 28 29.621 10 124 1:21.017 1:21.691

12 121 23.369 11 51 29.750 11 121 29.821 10 121 1:23.570 1:24.021

13 51 23.630 11 157 29.950 8 51 30.370 11 51 1:23.750 1:23.750

14 98 24.055 13 121 30.380 9 98 31.481 6 157 1:26.378 1:26.774

15 157 24.501 9 122 31.040 10 157 31.927 6 98 1:26.576 1:27.043

16 122 24.652 12 98 31.040 12 122 31.958 14 122 1:27.650 1:27.914

17 67 26.117 6 99 32.910 7 99 33.008 11 67 1:32.371 1:33.268

18 99 26.487 10 67 32.910 12 67 33.344 2 99 1:32.405 1:33.254

19 94 28.020 8 94 35.650 12 94 35.516 8 94 1:39.186 1:39.566

20 66 - 0 66 - 0 66 - 0 66 - -

21 8 - 0 8 - 0 8 - 0 8 - -

22 14 - 0 14 - 0 14 - 0 14 - -

23 5 - 0 5 - 0 5 - 0 5 - -

24 85 - 0 85 - 0 85 - 0 85 - -
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1 13:37:09 32.740 33.160 30.926 2:05.056 2:05.056

2 13:38:31 23.004 28.970 29.780 1:21.754 3:26.810

3 13:39:50 21.870 28.420 28.815 1:19.105 4:45.915

4 13:41:10 21.715 28.950 29.038 1:19.703 6:05.618

5 13:42:28 21.642 7:23.993

6 13:43:47 28.540 28.941 1:18.878 8:42.871

7 13:45:07 21.439 29.150 29.274 1:19.863 10:02.734

8 13:46:26 21.696 28.540 28.612 1:18.848 11:21.582

9 13:47:45 21.578 28.430 28.805 1:18.813 12:40.395

10 13:49:04 21.525 28.580 29.149 1:19.254 13:59.649

11 13:50:24 22.151 28.580 28.983 1:19.714 15:19.363

12 13:51:44 21.817 29.520 28.569 1:19.906 16:39.269

13 13:53:04 22.421 29.160 28.617 1:20.198 17:59.467

14 13:54:24 22.963 28.790 28.669 1:20.422 19:19.889

- - 22.151 - - - -

1 13:37:11 29.950 31.070 29.911 2:06.831 2:06.831

2 13:38:33 23.289 30.160 28.969 1:22.418 3:29.249

3 13:39:52 21.521 28.350 28.447 1:18.318 4:47.567

4 13:41:10 21.523 28.120 28.326 1:17.969 6:05.536

5 13:42:27 28.050 1:17.024 7:22.560

6 13:43:45 21.210 27.830 28.901 1:17.941 8:40.501

7 13:45:03 21.359 28.200 28.203 1:17.762 9:58.263

8 13:46:20 21.217 27.950 11:15.277

9 13:47:37 21.223 27.940 28.072 1:17.235 12:32.512

10 13:48:57 21.438 28.680 29.747 Pit In 13:52.377

- - - - - - -

1 13:37:11 32.510 32.510 30.837 2:06.277 2:06.277

2 13:38:49 23.263 28.830 46.309 1:38.402 3:44.679

3 13:40:23 22.651 32.940 38.806 1:34.397 5:19.076

4 13:42:02 28.564 39.470 30.471 1:38.505 6:57.581

5 13:43:23 22.249 28.600 29.842 1:20.691 8:18.272

6 13:44:43 22.148 28.920 29.758 1:20.826 9:39.098

7 13:46:04 29.180 1:20.531 10:59.629

8 13:47:24 22.301 28.550 29.385 12:19.865

9 13:48:45 22.305 28.730 29.575 1:20.610 13:40.475

10 13:50:06 22.435 28.470 30.226 1:21.131 15:01.606

11 13:51:27 23.004 28.650 29.736 1:21.390 16:22.996

12 13:52:50 23.214 29.190 30.033 1:22.437 17:45.433

13 13:54:10 22.487 28.180 29.641 1:20.308 19:05.741

14 13:55:31 22.309 30.622 1:21.091 20:26.832

15 13:56:53 22.368 28.500 30.862 1:21.730 21:48.562

- - - - - - -

1 13:37:35 33.330 32.190 32.621 2:30.351 2:30.351

2 13:39:01 25.049 30.340 30.774 1:26.163 3:56.514

3 13:40:23 22.876 29.100 29.810 1:21.786 5:18.300

4 13:41:43 22.170 28.390 29.497 1:20.057 6:38.357

5 13:43:02 22.213 28.040 29.443 1:19.696 7:58.053

6 13:44:22 22.147 27.980 29.421 1:19.548 9:17.601

7 13:45:42 22.079 28.220 29.412 1:19.711 10:37.312

8 13:47:01 22.208 28.110 11:56.640

9 13:48:22 23.210 28.290 29.241 1:20.741 13:17.381

10 13:49:41 28.030 29.721 1:19.820 14:37.201

11 13:51:02 22.139 29.220 29.414 1:20.773 15:57.974

12 13:52:22 22.356 27.880 29.630 1:19.866 17:17.840

13 13:53:43 22.580 27.830 30.910 1:21.320 18:39.160

14 13:55:01 22.540 26.842 Pit In 19:56.332

- - - - - - -

1 13:38:14 35.560 34.840 31.280 3:09.520 3:09.520

2 13:39:35 23.270 28.390 29.267 1:20.927 4:30.447

3 13:40:54 29.624 Pit In 5:50.204

4 13:43:57 2:03.216 30.080 3:02.383 8:52.587

5 13:45:18 22.253 28.670 29.795 10:13.305

6 13:46:39 23.345 28.990 29.491 1:21.826 11:35.131

7 13:47:59 22.459 28.620 28.762 Pit In 12:54.972

8 13:52:10 3:11.928 29.000 29.591 4:10.519 17:05.491

9 13:53:30 22.529 28.560 29.572 Pit In 18:26.152

- - - - - - -

1 13:37:12 35.970 35.230 32.823 2:07.953 2:07.953

2 13:38:41 27.257 31.050 30.325 1:28.632 3:36.585

3 13:40:03 23.115 28.380 30.595 1:22.090 4:58.675

4 13:41:25 22.905 28.780 29.945 1:21.630 6:20.305

5 13:42:45 22.655 29.904 1:20.619 7:40.924

6 13:44:06 28.290 29.846 1:20.432 9:01.356

7 13:45:27 22.854 28.380 30.336 1:21.570 10:22.926

8 13:46:49 22.334 29.230 29.834 1:21.398 11:44.324

9 13:48:10 23.086 28.190 29.724 1:21.000 13:05.324

10 13:49:30 22.526 28.270 14:25.741

11 13:50:53 22.589 29.410 31.352 Pit In 15:49.092

- - - - - - -

1 13:37:10 - - 30.294 2:06.194 2:06.194

2 13:38:33 - - 29.402 1:22.458 3:28.652

3 13:39:53 29.170 28.805 1:19.913 4:48.565

4 13:41:11 - - 28.486 1:18.541 6:07.106

5 13:42:30 - - 28.467 7:25.367

6 13:43:49 22.693 28.470 1:19.083 8:44.450

7 13:45:09 22.220 - - 1:20.125 10:04.575

8 13:46:27 - - 1:18.408 11:22.983

9 13:49:04 1:39.447 - 1:47.043 2:36.500 13:59.483

10 13:50:24 - - - 1:19.936 15:19.419

Page : 1 / 4



TTE 2024 - DIJON - PRESNOIS

05 - 07 juillet 2024

SUPERKART 250 Dijon Prenois (3.801 km)

Essais privés 2 Tour par tour

Logiciel Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Imprimé : 05/07/2024 14:13

11 13:51:43 - - 28.446 1:19.147 16:38.566

12 13:53:03 - - 28.717 1:20.321 17:58.887

13 13:54:22 21.993 28.120 29.151 1:19.264 19:18.151

14 13:55:42 - - 28.658 1:19.137 20:37.288

15 13:57:13 - - - Pit In 22:08.932

- - - - - - -

1 13:37:09 33.930 33.330 31.545 2:05.165 2:05.165

2 13:38:37 24.485 31.540 31.261 1:27.286 3:32.451

3 13:40:03 24.249 30.630 31.450 1:26.329 4:58.780

4 13:41:30 24.230 30.620 31.922 1:26.772 6:25.552

5 13:42:54 23.698 30.080 30.684 1:24.462 7:50.014

6 13:44:20 23.996 30.190 31.157 1:25.343 9:15.357

7 13:45:45 23.753 30.370 31.048 1:25.171 10:40.528

8 13:47:11 23.652 30.290 32.040 1:25.982 12:06.510

9 13:48:36 23.980 30.970 30.577 1:25.527 13:32.037

10 13:50:03 24.063 30.180 32.490 1:26.733 14:58.770

11 13:51:27 16:22.520

12 13:52:50 30.220 29.789 Pit In 17:46.159

- - - - - - -

1 13:37:28 33.570 35.510 34.959 2:23.649 2:23.649

2 13:39:03 27.311 34.660 1:35.315 3:58.964

3 13:40:39 26.576 34.650 34.693 1:35.919 5:34.883

4 13:42:13 26.557 33.600 33.814 1:33.971 7:08.854

5 13:43:48 26.766 33.480 34.333 1:34.579 8:43.433

6 13:45:21 33.540 33.939 1:33.596 10:17.029

7 13:46:55 26.411 33.350 33.525 1:33.286 11:50.315

8 13:48:29 26.365 34.110 33.830 1:34.305 13:24.620

9 13:50:03 27.880 33.220 33.511 1:34.611 14:59.231

10 13:51:39 27.679 33.860 33.940 1:35.479 16:34.710

11 13:53:14 26.760 34.030 34.538 1:35.328 18:10.038

12 13:54:48 27.522 33.737 1:34.169 19:44.207

13 13:56:22 26.663 32.980 33.625 21:17.475

- - - - - - -

1 13:37:12 31.180 31.920 30.321 2:07.881 2:07.881

2 13:38:35 22.959 30.430 29.794 1:23.183 3:31.064

3 13:39:56 22.726 28.420 29.244 1:20.390 4:51.454

4 13:41:16 22.306 28.460 29.723 1:20.489 6:11.943

5 13:42:37 22.747 28.620 29.907 Pit In 7:33.217

6 13:44:53 1:17.863 28.730 29.438 2:16.031 9:49.248

7 13:46:13 22.692 28.220 1:20.003 11:09.251

8 13:47:33 29.377 12:29.127

9 13:48:55 22.783 28.490 30.496 Pit In 13:50.896

10 13:51:56 2:01.904 29.530 29.429 3:00.863 16:51.759

11 13:53:17 22.611 28.620 29.389 1:20.620 18:12.379

12 13:54:40 23.131 28.850 31.658 Pit In 19:36.018

- - - - - - -

1 13:36:49 36.860 30.560 30.954 1:44.294 1:44.294

2 13:38:10 22.876 28.610 30.273 1:21.759 3:06.053

3 13:39:32 22.537 29.190 30.446 1:22.173 4:28.226

4 13:40:54 22.634 28.600 30.516 1:21.750 5:49.976

5 13:42:14 22.684 27.920 29.659 1:20.263 7:10.239

6 13:43:34 22.681 27.610 29.456 1:19.747 8:29.986

7 13:44:56 23.764 28.420 29.207 1:21.391 9:51.377

8 13:46:15 22.193 28.030 29.056 1:19.279 11:10.656

9 13:47:33 29.175 12:29.175

10 13:48:53 22.375 27.610 29.095 1:19.080 13:48.255

11 13:50:14 23.245 29.090 29.396 1:21.731 15:09.986

12 13:51:34 22.174 28.370 29.234 1:19.778 16:29.764

13 13:52:54 22.246 27.740 29.636 1:19.622 17:49.386

14 13:54:12 - - 1:18.671 19:08.057

15 13:55:32 22.123 27.800 29.991 1:19.914 20:27.971

16 13:56:53 - - 30.349 1:20.308 21:48.279

- - - - - - -

1 13:37:13 29.950 31.340 29.641 2:08.891 2:08.891

2 13:38:37 22.279 30.620 30.602 1:23.501 3:32.392

3 13:39:57 22.108 29.060 1:20.032 4:52.424

4 13:41:16 28.820 29.420 1:19.816 6:12.240

5 13:42:36 21.720 28.740 29.168 7:31.868

6 13:43:57 21.902 29.150 29.632 1:20.684 8:52.552

7 13:45:17 22.038 29.430 1:20.178 10:12.730

8 13:46:41 23.620 29.000 31.864 Pit In 11:37.214

- - - - - - -

1 13:37:53 39.210 41.200 39.412 2:48.992 2:48.992

2 13:39:41 29.298 39.800 39.147 1:48.245 4:37.237

3 13:41:42 29.743 46.030 44.863 2:00.636 6:37.873

4 13:43:29 28.987 38.650 38.854 1:46.491 8:24.364

5 13:45:15 29.516 39.200 37.534 1:46.250 10:10.614

6 13:46:59 29.816 38.260 36.412 1:44.488 11:55.102

7 13:48:46 29.508 40.060 37.250 1:46.818 13:41.920

8 13:50:26 36.030 15:21.486

9 13:52:08 28.814 37.340 36.396 1:42.550 17:04.036

10 13:53:55 31.654 38.290 36.492 1:46.436 18:50.472

11 13:55:35 28.238 35.930 35.856 1:40.024 20:30.496

12 13:57:16 28.304 36.877 1:40.831 22:11.327

- - 30.013 39.780 - - -

1 13:37:34 36.470 36.100 33.638 2:29.638 2:29.638

2 13:39:05 25.732 33.080 32.119 1:30.931 4:00.569
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3 13:40:34 25.161 32.460 31.853 1:29.474 5:30.043

4 13:42:04 24.627 32.750 32.028 1:29.405 6:59.448

5 13:43:31 24.092 31.450 31.552 1:27.094 8:26.542

6 13:44:59 25.478 31.190 1:28.149 9:54.691

7 13:46:27 24.269 32.180 31.550 1:27.999 11:22.690

8 13:47:54 24.310 31.740 31.492 1:27.542 12:50.232

9 13:49:22 24.278 31.930 31.500 1:27.708 14:17.940

10 13:50:49 24.410 31.110 31.796 1:27.316 15:45.256

11 13:52:17 24.114 31.320 31.609 17:12.299

12 13:53:44 24.591 31.605 1:27.236 18:39.535

13 13:55:13 31.290 33.790 1:29.135 20:08.670

14 13:57:09 24.620 41.160 49.888 Pit In 22:04.338

- - - - - - -

1 13:37:41 38.120 37.780 35.991 2:36.841 2:36.841

2 13:39:17 27.499 34.190 34.201 1:35.890 4:12.731

3 13:40:53 28.009 33.540 34.030 1:35.579 5:48.310

4 13:42:28 27.740 33.280 33.974 1:34.994 7:23.304

5 13:44:03 27.856 33.920 33.896 1:35.672 8:58.976

6 13:45:38 27.274 33.570 34.267 1:35.111 10:34.087

7 13:47:13 27.053 34.530 1:34.493 12:08.580

8 13:48:47 27.320 33.670 33.154 1:34.144 13:42.724

9 13:50:22 27.746 34.010 33.223 1:34.979 15:17.703

10 13:51:56 34.000 33.704 1:34.191 16:51.894

11 13:53:29 26.766 33.480 18:25.148

12 13:55:03 26.902 33.330 33.317 1:33.549 19:58.697

13 13:56:37 27.143 33.240 33.622 1:34.005 21:32.702

- - - - - - -

1 13:38:50 37.850 38.050 38.960 3:46.160 3:46.160

2 13:40:27 27.760 33.450 35.497 1:36.707 5:22.867

3 13:42:01 26.393 32.550 35.033 1:33.976 6:56.843

4 13:43:32 25.887 31.190 33.978 1:31.055 8:27.898

5 13:45:03 26.312 31.550 32.950 1:30.812 9:58.710

6 13:46:30 24.970 30.910 31.665 1:27.545 11:26.255

7 13:47:56 24.115 31.070 30.805 1:25.990 12:52.245

8 13:49:22 23.915 31.200 30.512 1:25.627 14:17.872

9 13:50:47 23.778 30.760 1:24.918 15:42.790

10 13:52:11 23.750 30.450 17:06.811

11 13:53:44 31.240 38.802 Pit In 18:40.222

- - - - - - -

1 13:37:49 34.750 36.200 35.092 2:45.152 2:45.152

2 13:39:24 26.678 34.040 34.034 1:34.752 4:19.904

3 13:40:57 25.686 33.680 33.438 1:32.804 5:52.708

4 13:42:28 25.262 33.480 32.230 1:30.972 7:23.680

5 13:43:57 25.400 31.950 32.183 1:29.533 8:53.213

6 13:45:29 25.817 32.660 32.901 1:31.378 10:24.591

7 13:46:59 25.309 32.300 32.604 1:30.213 11:54.804

8 13:48:29 25.286 32.410 32.221 1:29.917 13:24.721

9 13:49:59 25.429 31.610 32.650 1:29.689 14:54.410

10 13:51:27 24.920 32.279 1:28.239 16:22.649

11 13:52:55 25.011 31.270 32.328 1:28.609 17:51.258

12 13:54:23 31.150 32.112 19:19.172

13 13:55:52 25.208 31.500 32.191 1:28.899 20:48.071

14 13:57:20 25.089 31.060 1:28.107 22:16.178

- - 28.182 37.730 - - -

1 13:38:18 39.600 43.130 34.872 3:14.172 3:14.172

2 13:39:49 27.098 31.650 32.064 1:30.812 4:44.984

3 13:41:14 24.116 30.490 30.642 1:25.248 6:10.232

4 13:42:37 23.168 29.620 30.078 1:22.866 7:33.098

5 13:44:00 29.600 30.229 1:22.181 8:55.279

6 13:45:23 23.541 29.430 30.227 1:23.198 10:18.477

7 13:46:47 23.993 29.580 30.490 1:24.063 11:42.540

8 13:48:10 22.970 29.600 30.504 1:23.074 13:05.614

9 13:49:32 23.026 14:27.305

10 13:51:07 27.675 34.960 32.940 Pit In 16:02.880

- - - - - - -

1 13:37:39 33.960 34.150 33.789 2:34.709 2:34.709

2 13:39:09 25.831 31.100 33.341 1:30.272 4:04.981

3 13:40:43 25.429 31.460 37.305 Pit In 5:39.175

4 13:44:06 2:19.445 31.120 32.201 3:22.766 9:01.941

5 13:45:33 24.529 30.400 32.035 1:26.964 10:28.905

6 13:47:00 24.775 30.110 1:26.812 11:55.717

7 13:48:28 24.913 30.540 32.305 1:27.758 13:23.475

8 13:49:54 24.605 32.219 14:50.249

9 13:51:31 31.940 40.463 Pit In 16:27.153

- - - - - - -
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SUPERKART 250 Dijon Prenois (3.801 km)

Essais privés 2 Tour par tour
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